
FOOTBALL

N

E

S

W

$500
$350
$250
$100
$200
$150
$100

$50

Ticket Cost

$306
$306
$306
$229
$229
$229
$229
$229

*Level  1  

*Level 2

*Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

Level 14

Scholarship
Contribution

Minimum Per Seat  
Scholarship Contribution

*New seats assigned in 2025 for sections 
9-13 require the following minimum 
contribution per seat for consideration:  
9 and 13 ($350), 10 and 12 ($500),  
11 ($1,000).

THE AMOUNTS INDICATE THE 
MINIMUM annual per seat support 
necessary in each section. Meeting 
the minimum amount DOES NOT 
GUARANTEE NEW seating in a particular 
section. Seat changes and additional/
new season tickets, are assigned based 
on availability and all requests are filled 
on a Priority Point basis.12  |  BULLDOG FOUNDATION


