FOOTBALL

Minimum Per Seat Scholarship Contribution



Scholarship Contribution		Ticket Cost
\$ 500	*Level 1	\$306
\$350	*Level 2	\$306
\$250	*Level 3	\$306
\$100	Level 4	\$229
\$200	Level 5	\$229
\$150 •	Level 6	\$229
\$100	Level 7	\$229
\$ 50	Level 14	\$229

*New seats assigned in 2025 for sections 9-13 require the following minimum contribution per seat for consideration: 9 and 13 (\$350), 10 and 12 (\$500), 11 (\$1,000).

THE AMOUNTS INDICATE THE

MINIMUM annual per seat support necessary in each section. Meeting the minimum amount DOES NOT **GUARANTEE NEW** seating in a particular section. Seat changes and additional/ new season tickets, are assigned based on availability and all requests are filled on a Priority Point basis.